
SN. Application ld 

1ABV23008872 
2ABV23001023 
3|ABV23020565 

4ABV23014806 
5]ABV23008087 
6|ABV23001961 

7ABV23022404 

8|ABV23019464 

9\ABV23012848 
10|ABV23004881 

11 ABV23015378 

12|ABV23018491 

|ABV23028565 

4 ABV23007551 
5 ABV23031193 

6 ABV23018949 
ABV23021116 

8 ABV23018717 

9 ABV23031652 
10ABV23005688 

13 ABV23002538 |MANJU SAHU 
14 ABV23011169 ANURADHA 

11 Vacant 

12 Vacant 

ABV23006341 

2|ABV23003325 

3ABV23008341 

2 ABV23020355 PRATIMA 

4ABV23005138 
sABV23019798 

6|ABV23013352 

3 ABV23032720 SHANKAR SORI 

1 ABV23002303 
2 ABV23004672 

3 Vacant 

4 Vacant 
5 Vacant 

Name of Candidate 

1 Vacant 
2 Vacant 

RAJENDRA PATEL 

1 Vacant 

TAMANNA RANI KURREY| SATISH KUMAR 

HARSHMANI 

TANYA SAHU 

|SHEETAL MARKAM 

ISHANT YADAV 

|SHUBHAM RAJ 

SHUBHAM OGREY 

RAJU KERKETTA 

MADHU GUPTA 

AKHILESH KUMAR KAIW SURESH KUMAR KAIWART 

PRATYUSH KUMAR DAJHAUSI LAL DALTON 

KUSUMLATA 

DURGESH KUMAR 

|ASHA 
MAHENDRA SINGH 

DHAIRYASHEEL SINGH 

KARISHMA 

MAHENDRA DEHARI 

PRIYA 

ANURAG KUMAR 

AMAN KAUSHIK 

SHAKSHI RATHORE 

B.Sc. Maths I Year (I Merit List) 2023-24 (Mahematcs, Physid, chemty 
Date of Birth Father's Name 

|KAUNAIN ANSAR 

KALAP RAM PATEL 

SURESH DAS 

DWARIKA PRASAD SAHU 

BHARDWAJ MARKAM 

JAGESHWAR PRASAD YADAV 

SUBHASH KUMAR RAJ 

RAM LAL OGREY 

MARTIN KERKETTA 

|MANOJ PRASAD GUPTA 

GANGA RAM SAHU 

PITAMBER SINGH 

|SHANKAR SINGH 

KHARIYA RAM 

SONADHAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

SAMAR SINGH 

TEEKA RAM 

General 

DILRAJ SINGH 

CHHATMOHAN 

PHOOLCHNAD DEHARI 

SANT KUMAR PORTEY 

SANJAY RATHORE 

RAM KUMAR 

BHARAT LAL KAUSHIK 

MUMTA ANSARI 

DOMANGIR 

ST 

OBC 

PAVAN KUMAR NIRMALI RAM PRASAD NIRMALKAR 

BHAVNA 
SC 

BHUPENDRA TANDAN MAHESH KUMAR 
|CHANDRAPAL KURREY SHANTA KUMAR KURREY 

08-Jun-2005 

30-Jul-2005 

l01-Jun-2006 

24-Nov-2005 

13-Nov-2005 

20-Feb-2006 

17-Dec-2004 

27-Dec-2004 

15-Apr-2005 

12-Jan-2006 

|28-Nov-2002 

19-Aug-2005 

01-Jul-2005 

17-Dec-2004 

17-Dec-2005 

|12-Jan-2004 

l04-Dec-2005 
21-Apr-2004 

08-Feb-2005 
27-Jan-2005 

08-Apr-2005 

07-Jun-2007 

05-May-2005 Schedule Tribe (ST) 

05-Dec-2005 

|23-May-2005 

Category 

24-Feb-2006 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

04-Mar-2006 

05-Dec-2003 

PH( Physical Handicaped) 

FF(Freedom Fighter) 

other Backward Class (VMale 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Other Backward Class (V Male 

|Other Backward Class (V Male 

27-Aug-2004 Other Backward Class (V Female 

09-Mar-2005 Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Other Backward Class (Female 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

General 

Other Backward Class (V Male 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Gender OverAllPercen 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Female 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

fi-10.07.2023 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Schedule Caste (SC) 
Schedule Caste (SC) 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Other Backward Class (VMale 
14-Feb-2005 Other Backward Class (V Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

30-May-2006 0ther Backward Class (dFemale 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Other Backward Class (V Male 
other 8ackward Class (VMale 

|Other Backward Class (V Female 

Male 

Male 

|tage 

79.4 

78 

76.6 

73.8 

70.2 

71 

71 

69.8 

69.6 

68.6 

67.4 

66.4 

66 

62.8 

58.8 

56 

55.6 

54.4 

53.2 

52.8 

50.4 

50.2 

49 

46.2 

62.4 

62 

58 

56 

S6 

49.6 

58 

55.4 



(urard 

R GR (B.1.) 

2 



S.N.Application ld Name of Candidate 

1ABV23000668 ADITI RATHORE 
|ABV23012951 MONIKA RATHORE 

B.Sc. Maths I Year (I Merit List) 2023-24 (Maths ,Physics, CS) 
Date of Birth 

3ABV23003735 AMIT KUMAR 

4ABV23030772 PURAB RATHORE 

sABV23027774 UJJWAL DIXENA 
6|ABV23016891 DURGESHWARI 

ABV23029670 DALEE RAWADE 

1ABV23004671 LOKESH KUMAR NETAM 
2ABV23018175SHWETA MARAVI 
3ABV23018266 DEEPAK KUMAR 

4\ABV23009003 AASHISH KUMAR 
5ABV23023908 SHALINI 
6|ABV23031878 |YAMUNA KUMARI 

3 ABV23015388 SUHANI 

1 ABV23000482 REHAN PATIL 

2 Vacant 

1 Vacant 

1 Vacant 

Father's Name 

DINESH RATHORE 

MANI SHANKAR RATHORE 

ISHWAR PRASAD 

NIRMAL KUMAR RATHORE 

RAJESH DIXENA 

SATYANARAYAN SINGH 

SIDDH RAM 

NARSINGH 
|NARSINGH MARAVI 

|MOHAN SINGH 

General 

SANTOSH SINGH 
SHYAMSUNDER 
DAYAL SINGH 

RADHESHYAM PATIL 

ST 

OBC 

RAJENDRA KUMAR SONI 

GORE LAL 

03-Aug-2003 

SC 

13-Mar-2006 

26-Apr-2005 

|30-Jun-2005 

|26-Feb-2006 
|23-Dec-2003 
12-Dec-2005 

03-Nov-2005 
14-0ct-2004 
16-Oct-2005 

25-Nov-2004 

|30-Jun-2006 

02-Nov-2004 

14-Apr-2005 

Category 

PH( Physical Handicaped ) 

31-Mar-2004 Schedule Tribe (ST) 
|22-Jul-2005 Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

FF (Freedom Fighter) 

Other Backward Class (d Female 

Other Backward Class ( Female 

|Other Backward Class ( Male 

Gender 

Other Backward Class ( Male 

Other Backward Class (d Male 

|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

1/ABV23004596 HARSHIT KUMAR DEWANG ASHOK KUMAR DEWANGAN31-May-2005 Other Backward Class (Male 

2ABV23030974VIKASH SONI 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Other Backward Class (d Female 

Female 

Male 

f2-6-10 07.2023 

Female 

Male 
Male 

Female 

Female 

|Other Backward Class ( Male 

Other Backward Class (( Female 

Schedule Caste (SC) Male 

(uTr) 

lOverAllPercenta 
Pe 

96.2 

85.6 

85.4 

85.2 

83.6 

81.6 

79 

73.6 

67 

61.2 

57.2 

S6.8 

55.4 

80.2 

73.2 

64.8 

64.6 

Schedule Tribe (ST) 



S.N. Application ld 

1ABV23027564 

B.Sc. Maths I Year ( I Merit List) 2023-24 (Maths ,Physics, Geology) 
|Category 

2ABV23022555 

3ABV23007212 
4|ABV23017897 

1ABV23025838 
2\ABV23011831 
3|Vacant 

1|ABV23026017 

1 Vacant 

1 Vacant 

Name of Candidate 

NISHA 

JAGRITI 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

CHANDANI 

GOPAL SINGH TANWAR 

TARACHAND KANWAR 

fic-10.07.2023 

VIKAS DAS 

Father's Name 

General 

SURAJ SINGH 

SOHAN LAL 

BISAHU RAM 

PARDESHI RAM 

ST 
BABUA SINGH 

NARAYAN 

OBC 

GAJADHAR DAS 
SC 

Date of 
Birth 

Gender 

|09-Mar-20|schedule Tribe Female 
12-May-2d0ther Backward Female 

13-Jul-200Schedule Tribe Male 

|21-Jun-20VOther Backward Female 

TAN14-Jan-20d Schedule Tribe Male 
02-Jun-20d Schedule TribeMale 

29-Aug-20Other Backwar Male 

PH ( Physical Handicaped) 

OverAlIPercent 

age 

64 

60 

57.8 

53 

53 

52.4 

52.8 



|S.N. Application ld 

1|ABV23015793 
2|ABV23024993 

3|ABV23008476 

4|ABV23002288 
5|ABV23009816 

B.Sc.Bio I Year ( I Merit List) 2023-24 (Botany,Zoology,Chemistry) 
Father's Name Date of Category 

6|ABV23016520 

7\ABV23013843 

8|ABV23009825 
9ABV23027715 

10|ABV23001172 

11|ABV23023597 

12ABV23026802 
13ABV23005017 

14|ABV23007213 

15|ABV23025679 
16 ABV23015697 

17ABV23013836 

18 ABV23025891 

19 ABV23021834 

20ABV23005911 

21|ABV23017923 
22 ABV23025697 

23ABV23030874 

24 ABV23003948 

25ABV23032642 

26|ABV23005498 

27\ABV23017477 
28|ABV23009894 

29 ABV23002622 
30 ABV23013337 

31|ABV23019195 

32 ABV23015095 
33\ABV23010208 

34|ABV23011923 

35|ABV23009819 
36|ABV23021184 

37\ABV23009876 

38ABV2 3015411 

39|A8s02 

Name of Candidate 

SATISH KUMAR KANWAR 

PRACHI KAIWARTA 

PRIYA 

ARVIND YADAV 

SNEHIL THOMAS 

|ARVIND KUMAR 

ANJALI PATEL 

BHAGYASHREE RAJ 

RUPAM KUMAR RATHORE 

PRACHI PATLEY 

NEETU 

HIRODIYA 

MUSKANRANI KANWAR 

SUSHIL KURREY 
SHRADDHA MIREE 

SHRIYANSH SAHU 

NIHARIKA SINGH 

DEVESH KUMAR SHYAM 

SWATI JAISWAL 

RAMA 

IPSHIT BAGHEL 

sUMAN MIREE 

CHHAYA 

ASHOK KUMAR 

SUYASH SHANDILYA 

VARSHALATA 

ANISHA 

HARISH KUMAR 

MINAKSHI RATHORE 

ARADHNA KAUSHIK 

|OMJEET 

YOGESH KASHYAP 

ANAMIKA KAIWART 

MUSKAN MODI 

DEVESHWARI 

ROSHNI 

DIVYANSH KARSH 

MANISHA 

fi-10.07.2023 

TARANA BHARDWAJ 

RAM LAL 

Gencral 
RAJENDRA PAL SIN04-Mar-20 Schedule Tribe Male 

MOHIT RAM 10-Apr-20d Other Backward Female 

BARATU RAM SAHU12-May-20other Backward Female 

SANDEEP THOMAS|04-Dec-204 General 

APILRAM 

|SOHAN PATEL 

Male 

20-0ct-20dOther Backward Male 

11-Apr-204Other Backward Female 

JEL SINGH RAJ 04-0ct-20d Schedule Tribe Female 

BHUPENDRA KUMA01-Sep-204Other Backward Male 

DHANESHWAR PRA22-Mar-20olSchedule Caste Female 
TUNGANLAL |20-Apr-20d Other Backward Female 

CHANDAN SINGH 25-Mar-20/5chedule Tribe Female 
DIWALI SINGH KANY24-Jun-20d Schedule Tribe Female 

ANAND RAM KURR09-Apr-20dSchedule Caste Male 

ANAND KUMAR MIH05-Oct-20dSchedule Caste Female 
SURAJ KUMAR SAH|29-Jul-200) Other Backward Male 
SANTOSH KUMAR 13-Feb-20d General 

sUKH KUMAR 26-Jul-200Schedule Tribe Male 

PRADEEP JAISWAL30-Aug-20Other Backward Female 

JAGELAL 16-Jun-20V Schedule Caste Female 
DEEPAK BAGHEL12-Aug-20(Schedule Caste Male 

ANAND KUMAR MIG05-Oct-20(Schedule CasteFemale 

SHIV CHARAN 10-Nov-20 Schedule Caste Female 

LEELADHAR 23-Apr-20VOther Backwar Male 

SITARAM SHANDI; 24-Oct- 200 Other Backward Male 
|SUMRIT BHAWAN 12-Jun-20V Schedule Tribe Female 
SAMMAR SINGH 15-Jan-20dother Backward Female 

|SHIVNANDAN SING 19-0ct-20( Schedule Tribe Male 
TULESHWAR PRASA 24-Jan-20d Other Backward Female 

RAJ KUMAR 

Birth 

SUNIL KUMAR 

MOHAN MODI 

DINANATH 

Gender 

HEERASAY 

Female 

12-Jun-2odOther Backward Male 
07-Nov-20ther Backwardfemale 
14-May-2( Other BackwardFemale 

18 Apr-204Other Backwardfemale 

25-Jun-204Other BackwarVfemale 
JAGDISH PRASAD K23-Nov 204General 

|INDRABHUSHAN 19 Dec-20 Schedule Tribe Female 

PREMLAL BHARDWO6 Oct 204 Schedule Castefemale 

Male 

OverAllPercent 

age 

94.6 

89.6 

89.4 

87.8 

87.6 

85.8 

84.8 

84.2 

83.89 

83.2 

82.8 

81.4 

81 

80.4 

79 

78.6 

78.2 

77.2 

77 

76.4 

76.12 

76 

76 

75.6 

75.2 

74.6 

74.4 

74.2 

73.2 

73 

73 

72.4 

72.2 

72.2 

16 

716 

71 

14-Feb-2od Other Backward Male 

SARJU KAUSHIK 09-Nov-20Other Backward Fermale 

MAHENDRA KUMA23-Sep-204 Schedule Tribe Male 



614 

6l8 

628 

62 8 

632 

63.6 

63.8 

644 

64.8 

648 

65.2 

65.4 

66.2 

66.4 

66.6 

66.6 

66.6 

66.8 

67.2 

67.4 

67.4 

67.8 

67.8 

68 

58 

59 

69.2 

69.56 

56 

66.8 

67 

67.2 

67.4 

67.6 

68.4 

68.6 

69.2 

69.4 

69.4 

69.4 

70.6 

TIRANJAN SINGH 09 Mar 20/Schedule Tribe female 
ASHOK KUMAR M�08-Jan 2045chedule Tribe (Male 

DHANESHWAR SIN(26-Sep 204Schedule Tritbe female 
06 Jun-20dSchedule Tribe Female CHAMRA SINGH 

GURUWAR SINGH K30-Mar-20| Schedule Tribe Female 
10-Jul-200j Schedule Tribe Female KALYAN SINGH 

CHHANDAN SINGH|03-0ct-200Schedule Tribe Female 
09-May-2dSchedule Tribe Male 

BHUNESHWAR SIN 03-May-20Schedule Tribe Female 
|20-May-2Schedule Tribe Female 

29-Jul-200 Schedule Tribe Female 
MOHAN SINGH MA07-May-20 Schedule Tribe Male 

21-Nov-2o Schedule Tribe Male 
23-Sep-20q schedule Tribe Female 

14-Aug-20(Schedule Tribe Male 

B|07-Jul-200Schedule Tribe (Male 
06-0ct-20V Schedule Tribe Female 

03-Aug-20(Schedule Tribe Female 

KEKTI KUMAR KANV20-Sep-20V Schedule Tribe Female 

24-Dec-204Other Backward Female 

KARAMPAL 

DILHARAN SINGH 21-May-2d Schedule Tribe Male 

18-Aug-2oOther Backward Female 

SUKH SINGH 

29-Nov-20|Other Backward Female 

22-Jun-20VOther Backward Female 

KEJAU RAM 

GEND RAM 

CHANDRASHEKHAR| 28-Aug-20( Schedule Tribe Female 
CHAMRA SINGH KA|O7-Aug-20|Schedule Tribe Female 

RAVISHANKAR KAN21-Jun-20VSchedule Tribe Female 
RAJENDRA SINGH K31-May-2qSchedule Tribe Female 

RAJENDRA SINGH 03-Jul-200 Schedule Tribe Female 
SUNA RAM MARKA 10-Nov-20| Schedule Tribe (Male 

KIRTAN SINGH RAT|27-Feb-20V Schedule Tribe Female 
|01-Dec-20 Schedule Tribe Male SHIV PRASAD 

ST 

10-Dec-20(Other Backward Male 

KANSHI RAM 

20-May-20 Other Backward Male 

KRIPAL DAS 
20-Aug-20 Other Backward Female RAMKISHOR 

BHARAT KASHYAP 08-Mar-20 Other Backward Female 
BENI PRASAD SAHU|30-Aug-20( Other Backward Male 

15-Feb-204Other Backward Male DHARAMJI 
SANTOSH KUMAR S07-Jul-200 Other Backward Female 

SHIVCHARAN YAD 05-May-20Other Backward Female 

PADUMSINGH 

RAJENDRA SINGH 

RAJPAL SINGH 

MOHAN JAGAT 

DUBRAJ DAS 

SURENDRA KUMAR|10-Dec-20(Other Backward Female 

RAMLALLA 

KUNJ KUMAR 

KAMLESH PATEL 

SANTRAM 
OBC 

AMITA 

KOMAL SINGH MARAVI 

SAROJ KANWAR 

ALKA KANWAR 

VASUKI KANWAR 

ALISHA 

ANJALI 

ABHITABH 
ANNAPURNA 

BRIHASPATI KUMARI 

SURENDRA MARKAM 

KIRAN 

SAMEER KUMAR 

PALLAVI 

RENUKA KANWAR 

NIKHIL SINGH 

PRABHAT KUMAR 

RAMAN SINGH 

SWETA 

SANTANI 
VINITA MARKAM 

ARCHANA KANWAR 

HIMA KANWAR 

AKRITI KANWAR 

ANJALI 

RAVI PRAKASH 

UMESHWARI RATHIYA 

JAY KISHAN KANHAIYA 

ADITI 

ADITI 

MAMTA KUMARI 

SURYAKANT SAHU 

SHIVNARAYAN 

HINGLESHWARI SAHU SAHU 

PRATIMA YADAW 

MANISHA 

DIVYANI 
PREMLATA 

DIPANJALI DHRUWNANSHI 

DEVENDRA BABU PATEL 

JITENDRA KUMAR 

28|ABV23009169 

27|ABV23013118 

26ABV23024818 

25|ABV23014707 

24|ABV23011800 

23|ABV23004526 

22|ABV23021150 

21|ABV23015423 

20\ABV23030410 
19|ABV23011959 

18|ABV23001679 

17|ABV23018143 

16 ABV23018331 

15|ABV23010483 

14|ABV23024275 

13ABV23022193 

12|ABV23015502 

11|ABV23017591 

10|ABV23030922 

9ABV23022772 

4 

8|ABV2300862 1 

7|ABV23011706 

ABV23011048 

5ABV23021004 

4 ABV23010681 

3|ABV23011855 
2|ABV23010921 

1|ABV23014914 

13|ABV23020848 

12|ABV23003226 

11|ABV23022184 

. 10|ABV23009965 

9ABV23003436 

8|ABV23032244 

7ABV23019246 

6|ABV23022139 

5ABV23004937 

4\ABV23030588 

3\ABV23021775 

2ABV23014111 
1 ABV23006670 



29 ABV23029327 

1ABV23016533 
2|ABV23019407 

3|ABV23018329 

4\ABV23012496 

5)ABV23014692 

6ABV23022232 

8|ABV23010263 

ABV23005021 

9|ABV23008781 
10|ABV23016037 

11|ABV23021701 

1 Vacant 
2 Vacant 
3 Vacant 

4 

2 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

|Vacant 

3 Vacant 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

RAGHU 

NEHA MIRI 

PAYAL 

NIDHI 

CHANDANI LAHRE 

SHREYA OGREY 

NISHA BHARGAV 

SWETA 

AMISHA BAGHEL 

ROSHANI CHAUHAN 

POOJA SURYAVANSHI 

RAM CHARAN KORA28-Jan-20d] Schedule Tribe Male 
SC 

27-Mar-20| Schedule Caste Male 
GANESH PRASAD 01-Jun-20d Schedule Caste Female 

RAMESH KUMAR RA 16-Mar-20Schedule Caste Female 

BHUVANPAL 22-Feb-20¢ Schedule Caste Female 

UMEND RAM LAH26-Sep-20 Schedule Caste Female 

PURAN SINGH 

KARAN 

RATHRAM 

LAUI BAGHEL 

PUNI RAM 

01-0ct-20d Schedule Caste Female 

|25-Aug-20Schedule Caste Female 

03-Nov-20\Schedule Caste Female 

09-Nov-20/Schedule CasteFemale 

|23-Aug-20 Schedule Caste Female HEM SAY 

PH ( Physical Handicaped ) 

FF (Freedam Fighter) 

(urari) 

61.2 

69.6 

67.2 

67 

66.2 

65.6 

64.8 

63.4 

63.2 

62.8 

62.4 

62.2 

GANPAT RAM OGRE 28-Jun-20d Schedule Caste Female 



53.2 

53.6 

50.6 

51 

52.8 

53.6 

54.4 

54.8 

52.2 

54 

54.8 

56.2 

58.2 

62.6 

64.4 

65 

65.2 

77 

OverAllPercentage 

(yrr) 

Schedule VMale 
Schedule VFemale 

Schedule T|Female 
Schedule T Female 
Schedule T|Female 

Schedule T| Male 
Schedule TFemale 
Schedule TFemale 

Back Female Other 

Other Bac Male 
Other Back Male 

Schedule T Female 
Schedule TFemale 

Schedule T|Female 

Other Back Female 

Schedule T Female 
T|Male Schedule 

Schedule VMale 

Category Gender 

FF (Freedam Fighter ) 

PH (Physical Handicaped ) 
10-Jun-2005 
25-Jan-2005 

SC 
09-Apr-2006 

18-Dec-2005 
12-May-2005 
18-Mar-2003 

11-Jun-2005 
03-May-2005 

ST 
26-Mar-2005 

03-Feb-2006 
13-Jan-2003 

OBC 
20-Sep-2004 

11-Nov-2005 
26-0ct-2005 
08-Apr-2005 

20-Mar-2006 
24-Jul-2005 
01-Jul-2005 

General 

Date of Birth 

AMRIT LAL KESHAV 
HARSITA SARTHKARANSEN SARTHI 

MAHRAJ SINGH 
MAHETTAR SINGH 

MAHIPAL SINGH 

SHRIPAL SINGH POOJA 
NEELKAMAL POMANWARAM PORTE 

RAJENDRA SINGH 

GUHARAM 

|ARUN 

MANJU 

SURESH MALGAM 

SHRADDHA 

DINESH KUMAHJEEVAN DAS 

Father's Name 

SAKSHI 

ATA 

NANDANI 

SHIVAM 

|SIMA 
HARDEV SINGH 

DUBRAJ SINGH PUSHPA 
SANDHYA MAHBIRBAL DAS MAHANT 

MANGLU SINGH SALMA 
SHIVAM SINGH BHAROSH SINGH 

VIKASH KUMARSANJAY KUMAR 

Candidate 
Narne of 

| 1 Vacant 

1 Vacant 

2ABV23007652 
1|ABV23013383 

6|ABV23015624 
S|ABV23014669 

4ABV23017790 
3|ABV2302 1163 

2ABV23004013 
1ABV2302 7652 

3ABV2302 1254 
2\ABV23025921 

14BV23020579 

7ABV23026048 
6|ABV23005450DIVYA 

5|ABV23029648 
4 ABV23007678 

3A8V23020405 
2 ABV23025437 

1ABV23020832 

B.Sc.Bio I Year (I Merit List) 2023-24 (Botany.Geology.Chemistry) 
fTG-10 07 2023 

Application ld 



fi-10.07.2023 
B.Sc.Bio Year (I Merit List) 2023-24 (Zoology,Geology.Chemistry) 

S.N. Aplication ld Name of Candidate |Category Gender 

3|ABV23028460 KHUSHBU 
4 ABV23017528 RASHMIBALA 
5ABV23003373 ANJALI 
6|ABV23031258 ANJALI 
7ABV23014712 AANCHAL 

ABV23020080 DURGA 

1|ABV23017083 |JAYANT DAS 
2ABV23019453DHYAN SINGH MARKAJAGMOHAN SINGH MARK 16-Nov-2005 

2|Vacant 

3| Vacant 

1|ABV23019606 VASHUNDHRA 

2ABV23013867 ANJLEE 

3ABV23003601 POOJYA NETI 
4ABV23003676 SNEHALATA 

5|ABV23003927 PALLAVI NETI 
6|ABV23019352 PAVITRA 

1ABV23029842 VINAY 

2ABV23024174 SANIYA 

1 Vacant 

Father's Name 

1 Vacant 

JITENDRA DAS 

VINOD KUMAR 

BAL RAM 

MANGLU RAM 
|SHATRUHAN SINGH 

RAMKISHUN 

VIJAY KUMAR 

PURAN SINGH 

JAN SINGH 

General 

DINESH KUMAR KASHYAHO1-Mar-2006 

SURAJBHAN SINGH 
BHAGWAN SINGH 

|LALA RAM 

ASHWANI 

Date of Birth 

MOHAN CHANDEL 

ST 

06-Jul-2004 

OBC 

SC 

05-Jun-2005 

01-May-2006 
30-Jun-2005 

15-Jul-2005 

15-Sep-2006 

11-May-2005 

24-Feb-2005 

19-Apr-2005 

17-Nov-2006 

|24-0ct-2005 

22-Jul-2005 

12-Jan-2006 

10-Jan-2006 

PH ( Physical Handicaped ) 

FF (Freedam Fighter ) 

|Other Bac Male 
Schedule TMale 
General Female 

Schedule dFemale 
Other Back Female 

Schedule TFemale 
Other Back Female 

other Back Female 

Schedule TFemale 

Schedule TFemale 

Schedule TFemale 

Schedule T Female 

Schedule T Female 
Schedule T|Female 

Schedule VMale 
Schedule VFemale 

OverAllPercentage 

(HIA) 

77.6 

71.4 

70.6 

60.6 

60 

57 

56.2 

53.2 

S6.2 

55.2 

54.8 

53.6 

51.6 

49 

54.4 

46.6 

R arrz ( ) 
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